19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Doppelfasefräser, Z=2, mit Stirnschneide
andere Abmessungen auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
DFF6-3/6-1-58Z2 6.0 6.0 3.0 58.0 1.0 2
DFF6-3/6-1.5-58Z2 6.0 6.0 3.0 58.0 1.5 2
DFF6-3/6-2-58Z2 6.0 6.0 3.0 58.0 2.0 2
DFF6-4/6-1-58Z2 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 1.0 2
DFF6-4/6-1.5-58Z2 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 1.5 2
DFF6-4/6-2-58Z2 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 2.0 2
DFF6-4/6-2.5-58Z2 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 2.5 2
DFF6-4/6-3-58Z2 6.0 6.0 4.0 58.0 3.0 2
DFF8-4/8-2-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 2.0 2
DFF8-4/8-2.5-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 2.5 2
DFF8-4/8-3-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 3.0 2
DFF8-4/8-3.5-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 3.5 2
DFF8-4/8-4-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 3.5 2
DFF8-4/8-4.5-64Z2 8.0 8.0 4.0 64.0 4.5 2
DFF8-6/8-5-64Z2 8.0 8.0 6.0 64.0 5.0 2
DFF8-6/8-7-64Z2 8.0 8.0 6.0 64.0 7.0 2